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Shielded Workstations
Multiple configurations of workstations with tabletop shielding for various types of work, 
such as cyclotron maintenance, dose preparation and calibration, and more. Our work-
stations are finished with stainless steel or epoxy coated steel for easy cleaning and 
decontamination. We have added lead glass viewing windows for visibility and to provide 
protection to the head and neck of personnel.

Outside Dimensions (w x d x h)Lead thicknessProduct code Description

SW135

SW125

SW145

Cyclotron L-block station

QC L-block station

Tabletop L-block workstation

50.0

50.0

5.0 mm

mm

mm

600 x 420 x 420 mm

SW115 Mobile PET workstation 50.0 mm 1100 x 800 x 900 mm

1350 x 650 x 1420 mm

1100 x 600 x 1460 mm

SW145

SW125

SW135

SW115


