## **Shielded Workstations**

All products





## **Shielded Workstations**

Multiple configurations of workstations with tabletop shielding for various types of work, such as cyclotron maintenance, dose preparation and calibration, and more. Our workstations are finished with stainless steel or epoxy coated steel for easy cleaning and decontamination. We have added lead glass viewing windows for visibility and to provide protection to the head and neck of personnel.

Product code	Description	Lead thickness	<b>Outside Dimensions</b> $(w \times d \times h)$
SW145	Tabletop L-block workstation	5.0 mm	600 x 420 x 420 mm
SW135	Cyclotron L-block station	50.0 mm	1100 x 600 x 1460 mm
SW125	QC L-block station	50.0 mm	1350 x 650 x 1420 mm
SW115	Mobile PET workstation	50.0 mm	1100 x 800 x 900 mm



SW145



SW135



SW125



SW115